Development of the Munich-SIRT score - op den Winkel et al. 
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[bookmark: _GoBack]Table S5: Weighting of the independent prognostic parameters in the new model
	
	coefficient
	p-value
	HR
	HR 95%CI

	AFP ≥400ng/ml
	0.867
	0.0045
	2.380
	1.306-4.339

	Albumin <3.6g/dl
	1.769
	<0.0001
	5.866
	2.733-12.591

	AP ≥116U/l
	2.125
	<0.0001
	8.377
	3.212-21.846



